
 
Figure 1. Switching off lights: interaction between PBC and habit. Dependent variable: intention. 

 

 

Figure 2. Switching off electronic devices: interaction between cognitive attitude and habit. Dependent 
variable: intention. 
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Figure 3. Switching off electronic devices: interaction between subjective norm and habit. Dependent variable: 
intention. 
 

-2

-1,5

-1

-0,5

0

0,5

1

1,5

2

Low Subjective Norm High Subjective Norm

IN
T

E
N

T
IO

N Low
habit

High
habit


